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1940's Vintage 750cc 1 JOE ZECCA STILLWATER, NY 223 - 1 1 4 3 - 5 4 1 1 DNS - 1

1940's Vintage 750cc 2 DENNIS GOYER JOHNSONVILLE, NY 107 1 2 3 - 4 - 8 - - - - - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 3 BRIAN GOLDEN BARRINGTON, NH 102 - - - 3 2 - 6 5 - - - - 2

1940's Vintage 750cc 4 DAVID ATHANAS RIEGELSVILLE, PA 60 - - - 1 - - 1 DNS - - - - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 5 AARON SWARTWOOD KING FERRY, NY 48 - - - - - - 4 1 - - - - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 6 JAMES SISTI STATEN ISLAND, NY 46 - - - - 5 - DNS 7 - - - - 5

1940's Vintage 750cc 7 GUY HUGHSON CLARENCE CENTER, NY 46 - - - - - - 3 2 - - - - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 8 STEPHEN LOMAURO WYALUSING, PA 42 - - - - - - - - - DNS - 3 3

1940's Vintage 750cc 9 MARTY CHRISTOPHER PRESTON HOLLOW, NY 30 - - - - 1 - DNS DNS - - DNS - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 10 LEVI BUNDLE DELAWARE, OH 30 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 10 ROBERT TIMMONS BEAR CREEK, WI 30 - - - - - - - - - - - 1 -

1940's Vintage 750cc 12 LUKE ATKINSON COTTAGEVILLE, WV 25 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 12 SETH BUNDLE DELAWARE, OH 25 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 12 DARRYL JAKUBOWSKI HANOVER, PA 25 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 12 KYLE MILLER HURLEYVILLE, NY 25 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 12 MICHAEL O'NEIL GASTONIA, NC 25 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 -

1940's Vintage 750cc 17 CLAYTON MURIN WILLOW STREET, PA 21 - - - - - - - 3 - - - - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 17 CHAD RALL MANSFIELD, OH 21 - - - - - - - - - - 3 - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 19 DOUG YOUNG GLENVILLE, NC 18 - - 4 - - - - - - - - - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 19 MATT YOUNG GALION, OH 18 - - - - - - - - - - 4 - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 19 JIMMY MURDOUGH SWANZEY, NH 18 - - - - - - - - - - - - 4

1940's Vintage 750cc 22 JUSTIN WALLS ORIENT, OH 16 - - - - - - - - - - 5 - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 23 MATTHEW WEAVER COSHOCTON, OH 15 - - - - - - - 6 - - - - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 24 FRANCIS MARK DETROIT, MI 14 - - - - - - 7 DNS - - - - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 25 CHIP KEENE POLAND, ME 0 - - - - - - DNS - - - - - -

1940's Vintage 750cc 25 JAMES POOLER WEST SALEM, OH 0 - - - - - - - - - - DNS - -

1960's Vintage 250cc 1 PETER WAJDA AKRON, NY 206 3 3 2 3 - - 6 5 1 - 4 3 4

1960's Vintage 250cc 2 DENNIS GOYER JOHNSONVILLE, NY 194 1 1 1 - 3 3 4 7 - - - - 1

1960's Vintage 250cc 3 BRIAN GOLDEN BARRINGTON, NH 147 - - - 2 1 1 5 3 - - - - 2

1960's Vintage 250cc 4 KENNETH GRANGER HUDSON FALLS, NY 102 - - - - 2 2 8 4 - - - - 3

1960's Vintage 250cc 5 CRAIG ALCANTARA LEVITTOWN, PA 85 - - - 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - -

1960's Vintage 250cc 6 TIMOTHY JOHNSON VALATIE, NY 62 - - - - - - 3 2 - - - - 5

1960's Vintage 250cc 7 CHIP KEENE POLAND, ME 60 - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - -

1960's Vintage 250cc 7 DUANE WORDEN CANAL FULTON, OH 60 - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 -

1960's Vintage 250cc 9 RANDY HASSLER PACIFIC, MO 50 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - -

1960's Vintage 250cc 10 HAROLD WRIGHT SCHOHARIE, NY 29 - - - - - - 7 6 - - - - -

1960's Vintage 250cc 11 MICHAEL O'NEIL GASTONIA, NC 25 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 -

2024 SERIES POINTS (after 13 of 13 rounds)
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1960's Vintage 250cc 11 LARRY SOLES STRYKER, OH 25 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - -

1960's Vintage 250cc 13 BRIAN DICKINSON GRASS LAKE, MI 21 - - - - - - - - - - 3 - -

1960's Vintage 250cc 14 JOHN BUSLER THOMPSON, OH 18 - 4 - - - - - - - - - - -

1960's Vintage 750cc 1 EUGENE QUIRAM DEPEW, NY 260 2 - 1 1 - - 1 1 1 - 2 1 1

1960's Vintage 750cc 2 TIMOTHY JOHNSON VALATIE, NY 150 3 2 2 - 2 - 6 3 - - - - 4

1960's Vintage 750cc 3 DARRYL JAKUBOWSKI HANOVER, PA 141 1 1 3 - 1 - 7 5 - - - - -

1960's Vintage 750cc 4 DENNIS GOYER JOHNSONVILLE, NY 60 - - - - - - 3 4 - - - - 3

1960's Vintage 750cc 5 NICK WEIMER MIDDLETOWN, NY 50 - - - - DNS - - 2 - - - - 2

1960's Vintage 750cc 6 JEREMY EISCHEN WATERLOO, NY 46 - - - - - - 2 - - - 3 - -

1960's Vintage 750cc 7 VAN ASHER OAK PARK, IL 39 4 3 - - - - - - - - - - -

1960's Vintage 750cc 8 JAMES POOLER WEST SALEM, OH 30 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - -

1960's Vintage 750cc 9 MIKE STURDEVANT PAINESVILLE, OH 25 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 -

1960's Vintage 750cc 10 CHARLES WINEGAR SCHENECTADY, NY 18 - - - - - - 4 - - - - - -

1960's Vintage 750cc 10 BRIAN DICKINSON GRASS LAKE, MI 18 - - - - - - - - - - 4 - -

1960's Vintage 750cc 12 FRANCIS MARK DETROIT, MI 16 - - - - - - 5 DNS - - - - -

1960's Vintage 750cc 13 ROBERT MOSQUERA GARDEN CITY, MI 16 - - - - - - - - - - 5 - -

1960's Vintage 750cc 14 BOB RESAR ASHLAND, OH 15 - - - - - - - - - - 6 - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 1 HAYDEN HATHAWAY HAVRE DE GRACE, MD 312 1 1 3 1 2 - 2 2 3 2 2 1 2

1970's Vintage 250cc 2 ROBERT YOUNG PORT JERVIS, NY 195 - - - 2 3 - 4 4 2 3 3 2 3

1970's Vintage 250cc 3 MICHAEL McGUIRE LIBERTY, NY 181 5 4 7 4 4 - 9 9 7 5 5 9 6

1970's Vintage 250cc 4 JOHN LAMBERT WHITEFORD, MD 153 2 2 4 - - - - - 6 4 4 4 5

1970's Vintage 250cc 5 ROY MILLER EAST EARL, PA 120 - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 6 STEVE BROMLEY Le RAYSVILLE, PA 93 3 3 1 3 - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 7 KYLE MILLER HURLEYVILLE, NY 52 - - - - - - 8 3 - - - - 4

1970's Vintage 250cc 8 CHARLES WINEGAR SCHENECTADY, NY 51 - - - - 1 - 3 DNS - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 9 TOMMY MILLER ST. AUGUSTINE, FL 49 4 5 6 - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 10 JAMES SISTI STATEN ISLAND, NY 40 - - - - 6 - 10 7 - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 11 AIDEN GOCHENOUR GETTYSBURG, PA 34 - - - 5 - - DNS - 4 DNS - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 12 CHIP KEENE POLAND, ME 31 - - - - - - 6 5 - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 13 DANIEL WOOLNER CAPAC, MI 30 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 13 A.J. SNOOP SALISBURY, NY 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

1970's Vintage 250cc 15 BEN MILLER LANCASTER, PA 29 - - - - - - 7 6 - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 16 ZACHARY KERESTES MANSFIELD, OH 25 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 17 JUD LINDER SALEM, OH 21 - - - - - - - - - - - 3 -

1970's Vintage 250cc 18 CHARLIE WALTER DARLINGTON, MD 16 - - - - - - - - 5 - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 18 CURTIS BRADSHAW SCHENECTADY, NY 16 - - - - 5 - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 18 AARON SWARTWOOD KING FERRY, NY 16 - - - - - - 5 - - - - - -
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2024 SERIES POINTS (after 13 of 13 rounds)

1970's Vintage 250cc 18 BRYAN McGUIRE ENFIELD, CT 16 - - 5 - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 18 MIKE STURDEVANT PAINESVILLE, OH 16 - - - - - - - - - - - 5 -

1970's Vintage 250cc 23 SOREN NORDSTROM CLEVELAND, OH 15 - - - - - - - - - - - 6 -

1970's Vintage 250cc 23 JERRY LACY TRENTON, FL 15 6 - - - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 25 STEVE FLACH VOORHEESVILLE, NY 14 7 - - - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 25 GARY MANOS SOLON, OH 14 - - - - - - - - - - - 7 -

1970's Vintage 250cc 27 ANDREW ALEXANDER NORWALK, OH 13 - - - - - - - - - - - 8 -

1970's Vintage 250cc 27 JORDAN HUGHSON HOLLEY, NY 13 - - - - - - - 8 - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 29 BOB PENIX KENT, OH 11 - - - - - - - - - - - 10 -

1970's Vintage 250cc 30 LARS SOLES STRYKER, OH 0 - - - - - - - - - - DNS - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 30 JIM SHINGLETON LYNDONVILLE, NY 0 - - - - - - DNS - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 30 KENNY DAHLIN PURLING, NY 0 - - - DNS - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 30 NICK TAYLOR OWINGS MILLS, MD 0 - - - - - - - - - DNS - - -

1970's Vintage 250cc 30 KEN McGUIRE JR TROY, NY 0 - - - - - - - - DNS - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 1 HAYDEN HATHAWAY HAVRE DE GRACE, MD 319 3 2 2 1 1 - 2 1 1 4 1 2 1

1970's Vintage 360cc 2 PETE DESANTIS SOLVAY, NY 288 1 1 1 2 3 - 6 3 2 1 6 3 2

1970's Vintage 360cc 3 STEVE FLACH VOORHEESVILLE, NY 160 2 4 3 - 4 - 7 4 - 2 - - 3

1970's Vintage 360cc 4 GREG DLUBAC TRUMANSBURG, NY 63 - - - 4 5 - 8 5 - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 5 RANDY HASSLER PACIFIC, MO 55 5 3 4 - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 6 JOHN LAMBERT WHITEFORD, MD 47 - - - 3 - - 10 6 - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 7 MARTY CHRISTOPHER PRESTON HOLLOW, NY 43 - - - - 2 - 4 DNS - - DNS - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 8 JOSEPH BONANNO TILTON, NH 41 - - - - - - 5 2 - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 9 STEVE STANTON JOPPA, MD 37 - - - 5 - - - - - 3 - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 10 SAMANTHA WEISS COOPERSBURG, PA 34 4 5 - - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 11 BEN MILLER NEW PHILADELPHIA, OH 30 - - - - - - - - - - DNS 1 -

1970's Vintage 360cc 11 KRIS WEISS HELLERTOWN, PA 30 - - - - - - 1 DNS - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 13 THOMAS WINEGAR WALWORTH, NY 27 - - - - 6 - 9 DNS - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 14 COLTON SOLES STRYKER, OH 25 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 15 JORDAN HUGHSON HOLLEY, NY 21 - - - - - - 3 DNS - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 16 CHAD BECKLEY FAIR GROVE, MO 21 - - - - - - - - - - 3 - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 17 DAN SULLIVAN PORT WASHINGTON, OH 18 - - - - - - - - - - - 4 -

1970's Vintage 360cc 17 SUZY TICE BROCKWAY, MI 18 - - - - - - - - - - 4 - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 19 JERRY LACY TRENTON, FL 16 - - 5 - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 19 GARRETT HOLLIDAY COAL GROVE, OH 16 - - - - - - - - - - 5 - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 19 DAVID YASHER SR LATROBE, PA 16 - - - - - - - - - - - 5 -

1970's Vintage 360cc 22 ROBERT SIPES FINKSBURG, MD 15 - - - 6 - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 22 ERNIE PELLIN NORTH JACKSON, OH 15 - - - - - - - - - - - 6 -
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2024 SERIES POINTS (after 13 of 13 rounds)

1970's Vintage 360cc 24 CARTER THOMAS NORTH JACKSON, OH 14 - - - - - - - - - - - 7 -

1970's Vintage 360cc 24 DANIEL WOOLNER CAPAC, MI 14 - - - - - - - - - - 7 - -

1970's Vintage 360cc 26 DEVIN AVERELL MAYFIELD HEIGHTS, OH 13 - - - - - - - - - - - 8 -

1970's Vintage 360cc 27 ANDREW ALEXANDER NORWALK, OH 0 - - - - - - - - - - - DNS -

1970's Vintage 360cc 27 SOREN NORDSTROM CLEVELAND, OH 0 - - - - - - - - - - - DNS -

1970's Vintage 360cc 27 BRYAN McGUIRE ENFIELD, CT 0 - - - - DNS - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 1 RAY STEELE LIVINGSTON MANOR, NY 202 - - - 2 2 - 5 3 1 1 2 1 -

1970's Vintage 750cc 2 DARRYL JAKUBOWSKI HANOVER, PA 181 1 1 1 - 1 - 4 4 2 - - - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 3 EUGENE QUIRAM DEPEW, NY 131 4 - 2 3 - - DNS - 3 - 3 2 -

1970's Vintage 750cc 4 KEVIN KIRK MARCO ISLAND, FL 63 3 3 3 - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 5 CRAIG ESTELLE WINDSOR, NY 60 - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 6 KEVIN MALONEY III MIDDLETOWN, NY 50 - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 6 VAN ASHER OAK PARK, IL 50 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 8 ADAM WEISS COOPERSBURG, PA 46 - - - 1 - - - 5 - - - - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 9 MARTY CHRISTOPHER PRESTON HOLLOW, NY 36 - - - - 3 - 6 - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 10 JAMES POOLER WEST SALEM, OH 30 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 11 FREDERICK SWEIGERT FAIRPLAY, MD 25 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 12 CHRIS SCUDIERI LINCOLN PARK, NJ 21 - - - - - - - - - 3 - - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 12 DAVID YASHER JR LATROBE, PA 21 - - - - - - - - - - - 3 -

1970's Vintage 750cc 12 ROY MILLER EAST EARL, PA 21 - - - - - - 3 - - - - - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 15 BRIAN FILO LIVERMORE, CA 18 - - - - - - - - - - 4 - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 16 THOMAS BOYCE MARENGO, OH 0 - - - - - - - - - - DNS - -

1970's Vintage 750cc 16 BOB SWEETEN SICKLERVILLE, NJ 0 - - - - - - - - DNS - - - -

1980's Vintage 250cc 1 BRYAN McGUIRE ENFIELD, CT 247 1 1 1 - 1 1 3 - 3 - 2 1 -

1980's Vintage 250cc 2 MEGAN O'CONNELL CLINTON, MA 162 - - 2 4 3 3 5 4 4 - - 2 -

1980's Vintage 250cc 3 RON SHIPMAN MAYBROOK, NY 119 - - - 2 - - 4 3 2 1 - - -

1980's Vintage 250cc 4 JOHN BERNARDINI SLATE HILL, NY 80 - - - 1 - - 2 2 - - - - -

1980's Vintage 250cc 5 MICHAEL HALSEY CHRISTIANA, PA 71 - - - 3 2 2 - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 250cc 6 CRAIG ESTELLE WINDSOR, NY 60 - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - -

1980's Vintage 250cc 7 KENNY DAHLIN PURLING, NY 30 - - - - - - - - 1 - - - -

1980's Vintage 250cc 7 JOHNNY BOVA II WADSWORTH, OH 30 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - -

1980's Vintage 250cc 7 A.J. SNOOP SALISBURY, NY 30 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

1980's Vintage 250cc 10 CARL McGUIRE LIBERTY, NY 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2

1980's Vintage 250cc 11 JAMES SISTI STATEN ISLAND, NY 21 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3

1980's Vintage 250cc 12 BRYAN AMES GIBBSTOWN, NJ 18 - - - 4 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 1 ROBERT YOUNG PORT JERVIS, NY 181 - - - 11 4 - 8 7 2 2 2 1 3

1980's Vintage 500cc 2 JOHN LAMBERT WHITEFORD, MD 179 4 5 7 7 - - 10 10 4 4 4 2 5
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2024 SERIES POINTS (after 13 of 13 rounds)

1980's Vintage 500cc 3 DAVID ATHANAS RIEGELSVILLE, PA 136 1 1 2 3 - - 1 DNS - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 4 ROY MILLER EAST EARL, PA 111 - - - - - - 3 1 1 1 - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 5 ADAM WEISS COOPERSBURG, PA 98 3 7 5 4 - - 5 8 - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 6 KYLE MILLER HURLEYVILLE, NY 73 - - - 6 6 - - 4 - - - - 2

1980's Vintage 500cc 7 CHRISTIAN CALLEN MOHAWK, NY 60 - - - DNS 3 - - - - 3 - - 4

1980's Vintage 500cc 8 DARREN LePAGE NEW MILFORD, NJ 58 7 6 - 8 5 - - - - DNS - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 9 RAY PRIESTLEY INMAN, SC 58 2 3 9 - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 10 CARLO COEN WALLKILL, NY 55 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 1

1980's Vintage 500cc 11 DARRYL JAKUBOWSKI HANOVER, PA 51 - - - - 1 - - - 3 - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 12 TOMMY MILLER ST. AUGUSTINE, FL 47 5 4 8 - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 13 COLTEN EDDY SANFORD, MI 46 - 2 3 - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 14 DOUG O'BOYLE MIDLAND, MI 42 9 - 1 - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 15 SHANNON RECTOR MONTGOMERY, NY 40 8 - - - - - 6 9 - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 16 MICHAEL MILLER HURLEYVILLE, NY 36 - - - - - - - 3 - - - - 6

1980's Vintage 500cc 17 GREG DLUBAC TRUMANSBURG, NY 33 - - - - 8 - 11 11 - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 18 LUKAS JAMES LEESPORT, PA 30 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 18 JACOB BEABER STONE CREEK, OH 30 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 20 JOSEPH BONANNO TILTON, NH 29 - - - - - - 7 6 - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 21 MICHAEL HALSEY CHRISTIANA, PA 26 - - - 9 7 - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 21 ERIC O'BOYLE BRECKENRIDGE, MI 26 10 - 6 - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 23 RAY JACOBS SCHENECTADY, NY 25 - - - - 2 - - DNS - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 24 JOHN PERO KINGSTON, PA 25 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 24 CALEB PARSHALL SAYRE, PA 25 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 26 JASON FETCH ELIZABETH, PA 21 - - - - - - - - - - - 3 -

1980's Vintage 500cc 26 CHAD BECKLEY FAIR GROVE, MO 21 - - - - - - - - - - 3 - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 28 CHRIS HILL AYER, MA 19 - - - - - - 9 14 - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 29 KENNY DAHLIN PURLING, NY 18 - - 4 - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 29 ROGER FALASCO SOLON, OH 18 - - - - - - - - - - - 4 -

1980's Vintage 500cc 29 JORDAN HUGHSON HOLLEY, NY 18 - - - - - - 4 - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 32 COLTON SOLES STRYKER, OH 16 - - - - - - - - - - 5 - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 32 SAMANTHA WEISS COOPERSBURG, PA 16 - - - - - - - - 5 - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 32 GEORGIE PRICE V MALAGA, NJ 16 - - - - - - - 5 - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 32 JAMES SCHAEFFER PINE GROVE, PA 16 - - - 5 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 32 SCOTT MEEK ATHENS, OH 16 - - - - - - - - - - - 5 -

1980's Vintage 500cc 37 DANIEL FLYNN GETTYSBURG, PA 15 - - - - - - - - 6 - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 37 JOHN FURMAN OSHKOSH, WI 15 6 - - - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 39 CHAD LENGLE PINE GROVE, PA 11 - - - 10 - - - - - - - - -
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2024 SERIES POINTS (after 13 of 13 rounds)

1980's Vintage 500cc 40 DOUGLAS MYER SCHENECTADY, NY 9 - - - - - - - 12 - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 40 CARSON LENGLE PINE GROVE, PA 9 - - - 12 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 42 JOHN LASSO JR PALMERTON, PA 8 - - - 13 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 42 AARON SWARTWOOD KING FERRY, NY 8 - - - - - - - 13 - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 44 JOHN BERNARDINI SLATE HILL, NY 0 - - - - - - DNS - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 500cc 44 TODD ATHANAS HYDE PARK, NY 0 - - - - - - - - - - DNS - -

1980's Vintage 750cc 1 ANDY KARADONTES JEFFERSONVILLE, NY 281 1 1 1 3 1 - 2 1 2 1 - 1 -

1980's Vintage 750cc 2 RAY STEELE LIVINGSTON MANOR, NY 201 - - - 2 2 - 3 2 1 2 2 2 -

1980's Vintage 750cc 3 JAMES PARKER MONTICELLO, FL 75 2 2 2 - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 750cc 4 KENNETH STEVE BALTIMORE, MD 63 3 3 3 - - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 750cc 5 BRYAN BUONO PHOENIXVILLE, PA 30 - - - - - - 1 - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 750cc 5 DYLAN CUNNINGHAM COATESVILLE, PA 30 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 750cc 5 DAVID ALDANA FAYETTEVILLE, GA 30 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - -

1980's Vintage 750cc 8 DOUG CROSS SHAKER HEIGHTS, OH 21 - - - - - - - - - - - 3 -

1980's Vintage 750cc 8 THOMAS WINEGAR WALWORTH, NY 21 - - - - 3 - - - - - - - -

1980's Vintage 750cc 8 FRANK ANDERSON MENOMONEE FALLS, WI 21 - - - - - - - - - - 3 - -

1980's Vintage 750cc 11 BRANDON ENGLAND MORGENT, WV 18 - - - - - - - - - - - 4 -

1980's Vintage 750cc 12 STEVE BARNETT BRIGHTON, MI 0 - - - - - - - - - - DNS - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 1 ANDREW MORANO JR CLINTONDALE, NY 242 3 2 1 1 - - 2 3 1 1 - 1 -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 2 BEN LUDLOW QUAKERTOWN, PA 110 1 1 2 2 - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 3 DARREN LePAGE NEW MILFORD, NJ 87 2 3 - 5 2 - - - - DNS - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 4 SAM DOMERY CASTLETON ON HUDSON, NY 76 - - - - 1 - 5 - - - - - 1

1990's Vintage 1000cc 5 KEVIN MALONEY III MIDDLETOWN, NY 61 - - - - 4 - 4 2 - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 6 TRAVIS FRIEND LANCASTER, MA 31 - - - - - - 6 5 - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 7 DENNIS FLYNN HOPEWELL JUNCTION, NY 30 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 7 MICHAEL WAGNER SLOATSBURG, NY 30 - - - - - - 1 - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 7 JOHNNY BOVA II WADSWORTH, OH 30 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 10 DUSTIN WEISS HELLERTOWN, PA 28 - - - - - - 8 6 - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 11 BRIAN DEMARK IMPERIAL, PA 25 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 12 CHRISTIAN CALLEN MOHAWK, NY 21 - - - DNS 3 - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 12 KRIS WEISS HELLERTOWN, PA 21 - - - - - - 3 DNS - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 14 JOHN PERO KINGSTON, PA 21 - - - 3 - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 14 STEVE FLACH VOORHEESVILLE, NY 21 - - 3 - - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 14 PETE DEMAS GRASS VALLEY, CA 21 - - - - - - - - - - 3 - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 17 SAMANTHA WEISS COOPERSBURG, PA 18 - - - 4 - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 17 JOHN CONNINGTON JEFFERSONVILLE, NY 18 - - - - - - - 4 - - - - -

1990's Vintage 1000cc 19 BRYAN AMES GIBBSTOWN, NJ 15 - - - 6 - - - - - - - - -
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2024 SERIES POINTS (after 13 of 13 rounds)

1990's Vintage 1000cc 20 DERRICK KNOEPPEL MAHOPAC, NY 14 - - - - - - 7 DNS - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 1 ANDREW MORANO JR CLINTONDALE, NY 187 1 1 1 2 - - 3 3 - 1 - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 2 TRACY EDWARDS PURLING, NY 122 4 - 2 6 4 - - - 3 - - - 2

1990's Vintage 505cc 3 SAMANTHA WEISS COOPERSBURG, PA 94 3 - - 4 - - 8 9 1 - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 4 SAMANTHA SLINGERLAND HUDSON, NH 91 - - - - 2 1 4 4 - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 5 KYLE MILLER HURLEYVILLE, NY 66 - - - - 1 2 10 - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 6 WAYNE WAGNER SLOATSBURG, NY 60 - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 7 GIOVANINA SHIPMAN MAYBROOK, NY 53 - - - - - - 7 7 2 - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 8 CHRIS HILL AYER, MA 51 - - - - 3 - - - - - - - 1

1990's Vintage 505cc 9 MEGAN O'CONNELL CLINTON, MA 47 - - - 7 6 4 - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 10 TIM FELANO SCHENECTADY, NY 37 - - - - 5 3 - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 11 ROLAND GREEN KINGSTON, NY 32 - - - - - - 5 5 - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 12 AADEN JOHNSON CHRISTIANA, PA 30 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 12 DERRICK KNOEPPEL MAHOPAC, NY 30 - - - - - - 6 6 - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 14 PATRICK VUOTTO POTTSTOWN, PA 25 - - - - - - 9 8 - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 14 DENNIS FLYNN HOPEWELL JUNCTION, NY 25 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 14 SHANNON RECTOR MONTGOMERY, NY 25 2 - - - - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 14 KYLE ZAJACESKOWSKI FORT JOHNSON, NY 25 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 18 MAX HARVAT BREINIGSVILLE, PA 21 - - - 3 - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 18 ADAM WEISS COOPERSBURG, PA 21 - - 3 - - - - - - - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 20 DYLAN CUNNINGHAM COATESVILLE, PA 18 - - - - - - - - 4 - - - -

1990's Vintage 505cc 21 BRYAN AMES GIBBSTOWN, NJ 16 - - - 5 - - - - - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 1 ANDY KARADONTES JEFFERSONVILLE, NY 240 - - 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 1 - 1 -

50+ Vintage Open 2 STEVE FLACH VOORHEESVILLE, NY 181 1 2 4 - 2 - 4 6 - 2 - - 2

50+ Vintage Open 3 JOE ZECCA STILLWATER, NY 157 - 5 7 3 4 - 8 10 2 3 DNS - 4

50+ Vintage Open 4 STEVE WASSER DELAFIELD, WI 85 3 4 5 - - - - - - - 1 - -

50+ Vintage Open 5 CHRIS HILL AYER, MA 69 - - - - 3 - 6 9 - - - - 3

50+ Vintage Open 6 JOHN BERNARDINI SLATE HILL, NY 64 - - - 2 - - 3 4 - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 7 RAY DELACQUESEAUX JR TARPON SPRINGS, FL 59 2 3 8 - - - - - - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 7 KENNY DAHLIN PURLING, NY 59 - - - 4 - - 2 5 - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 9 CARLO COEN WALLKILL, NY 55 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 1

50+ Vintage Open 10 DUANE STANICK MIDLAND, MI 51 - 1 3 - - - - - - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 11 KENNETH STEVE BALTIMORE, MD 46 5 6 6 - - - - - - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 12 ERIC O'BOYLE BRECKENRIDGE, MI 43 4 - 2 - - - - - - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 13 JOSEPH MAHER BISHOPVILLE, MD 29 - - - - - - 5 8 - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 14 ROBERT HAMM JR WINDSOR, NY 28 - - - - - - 7 7 - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 15 JIM CHALLINGSWORTH SAINT MARYS, PA 25 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 -
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2024 SERIES POINTS (after 13 of 13 rounds)

50+ Vintage Open 15 BRIAN FILO LIVERMORE, CA 25 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - -

50+ Vintage Open 17 DAVE HEBERLING SAINT MARYS, PA 21 - - - - - - - - - - - 3 -

50+ Vintage Open 17 GEORGIE PRICE IV MALAGA, NJ 21 - - - - - - - 3 - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 19 RON SHIPMAN MAYBROOK, NY 18 - - - - - - - - - 4 - - -

50+ Vintage Open 20 SCOTT LAKE NAPANOCH, NY 16 - - - - - - - - - - - - 5

50+ Vintage Open 21 DOUGLAS MYER SCHENECTADY, NY 12 - - - - - - 9 - - - - - -

50+ Vintage Open 21 STEVE JOHNSON YADKINVILLE, NC 12 - - 9 - - - - - - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 1 ANDY KARADONTES JEFFERSONVILLE, NY 330 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - 1 -

60+ Vintage Open 2 PETER WAJDA AKRON, NY 95 5 - - 2 - - 6 DNS 2 - 7 DNS -

60+ Vintage Open 3 STEVE WASSER DELAFIELD, WI 78 3 4 3 - - - - - - - 4 - -

60+ Vintage Open 4 STEVE BROMLEY Le RAYSVILLE, PA 58 2 6 4 - - - - - - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 5 GUY HUGHSON CLARENCE CENTER, NY 50 - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 6 RAY JACOBS SCHENECTADY, NY 46 - - - - 2 - - 3 - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 6 DUANE STANICK MIDLAND, MI 46 - 3 2 - - - - - - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 8 DERRICK KNOEPPEL MAHOPAC, NY 37 - - - - - - 3 5 - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 9 JOSEPH MAHER BISHOPVILLE, MD 36 - - - - - - 4 4 - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 10 ROLAND LINDER TRYON, NC 33 4 - 6 - - - - - - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 11 JOHN FURMAN OSHKOSH, WI 32 - 5 5 - - - - - - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 12 DOUGLAS MYER SCHENECTADY, NY 31 - - - - - - 5 6 - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 13 DON GALLOWAY EDMONTON, AB 30 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - -

60+ Vintage Open 14 DOUG CROSS SHAKER HEIGHTS, OH 25 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 -

60+ Vintage Open 14 ROBERT WEISS LAGRANGEVILLE, NY 25 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - -

60+ Vintage Open 14 MERLYN WERTZ WHEELER, MI 25 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - -

60+ Vintage Open 17 ROGER FALASCO SOLON, OH 21 - - - - - - - - - - - 3 -

60+ Vintage Open 17 DAVID ALDANA FAYETTEVILLE, GA 21 - - - - - - - - - - 3 - -

60+ Vintage Open 19 DAVID YASHER SR LATROBE, PA 18 - - - - - - - - - - - 4 -

60+ Vintage Open 20 JURGEN ROBSON NELSONVILLE, OH 16 - - - - - - - - - - - 5 -

60+ Vintage Open 20 PETE DEMAS GRASS VALLEY, CA 16 - - - - - - - - - - 5 - -

60+ Vintage Open 22 ERNIE BERRY EAST SPARTA, OH 15 - - - - - - - - - - - 6 -

60+ Vintage Open 22 ROSS ROBINSON CEDAR SPRINGS, MI 15 - - - - - - - - - - 6 - -

60+ Vintage Open 24 STEVE JOHNSON YADKINVILLE, NC 14 - - 7 - - - - - - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Multi's 1 ANDREW MORANO JR CLINTONDALE, NY 157 - - - - - - 2 3 1 1 - 1 3

Hot Rod Vintage Multi's 2 KEVIN MALONEY III MIDDLETOWN, NY 150 - - - - 1 1 1 1 - - - - 1

Hot Rod Vintage Multi's 3 JAMES PARKER MONTICELLO, FL 90 1 1 1 - - - - - - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Multi's 4 SAM DOMERY CASTLETON ON HUDSON, NY 71 - - - - 3 - - 2 - - - - 2

Hot Rod Vintage Multi's 5 JEREMY LANIER APOPKA, FL 50 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Multi's 6 CHARLES WINEGAR SCHENECTADY, NY 46 - - - - 2 - 3 DNS - - - - -
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2024 SERIES POINTS (after 13 of 13 rounds)

Hot Rod Vintage Multi's 7 JOHN PERO KINGSTON, PA 30 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Multi's 7 BRIAN DEMARK IMPERIAL, PA 30 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - -

Hot Rod Vintage Multi's 9 SCOTT BLOWER LANCASTER, OH 25 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 -

Hot Rod Vintage Multi's 10 DAVID YASHER JR LATROBE, PA 21 - - - - - - - - - - - 3 -

Hot Rod Vintage Multi's 11 CHRISTIAN CALLEN MOHAWK, NY 18 - - - - - - DNS - - - - - 4

Hot Rod Vintage Multi's 11 KENNY DAHLIN PURLING, NY 18 - - - - - - 4 DNS - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 1 ANDREW MORANO JR CLINTONDALE, NY 174 1 1 1 2 - - 7 6 - - - 1 -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 2 RAY DELACQUESEAUX JR TARPON SPRINGS, FL 75 2 2 2 - - - - - - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 3 TIMOTHY JOHNSON VALATIE, NY 48 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 4

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 4 CARLO COEN WALLKILL, NY 43 - - - - - - - 8 - - - - 1

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 4 WAYNE WAGNER SLOATSBURG, NY 43 - - - - - - 2 4 - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 6 SHANE LIVINGSTON BINGHAMTON, NY 42 - - - - - - 3 3 - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 7 MICHAEL WAGNER SLOATSBURG, NY 32 - - - - - - 5 5 - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 8 JACOB BEABER STONE CREEK, OH 30 - - - - - - - - - - 1 - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 8 DYLAN CUNNINGHAM COATESVILLE, PA 30 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 8 EVAN BATTS NEW OXFORD, PA 30 - - - - - - - - 1 - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 8 CRAIG ESTELLE WINDSOR, NY 30 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 8 JUSTIN VELICKY AMSTERDAM, NY 30 - - - - - - 1 - - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 13 BEN MILLER NEW PHILADELPHIA, OH 25 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 13 DON GALLOWAY EDMONTON, AB 25 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 13 ROBERT WEISS LAGRANGEVILLE, NY 25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 13 NICK WEIMER MIDDLETOWN, NY 25 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 17 TRAVIS FRIEND LANCASTER, MA 22 - - - - - - 11 9 - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 18 SILAS LAKE NAPANOCH, NY 21 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 18 SUZY TICE BROCKWAY, MI 21 - - - - - - - - - - 3 - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 18 CHARLES WINEGAR SCHENECTADY, NY 21 - - - - - - 9 12 - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 18 DAVID YASHER JR LATROBE, PA 21 - - - - - - - - - - - 3 -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 22 JIM CHALLINGSWORTH SAINT MARYS, PA 18 - - - - - - - - - - - 4 -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 22 DILLAN VEEDER FONDA, NY 18 - - - - - - 4 - - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 24 CALEB PARSHALL SAYRE, PA 15 - - - - - - 6 - - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 25 JOHN CONNINGTON JEFFERSONVILLE, NY 14 - - - - - - - 7 - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 26 KRIS WEISS HELLERTOWN, PA 13 - - - - - - 8 DNS - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 27 BRYAN BUONO PHOENIXVILLE, PA 11 - - - - - - 10 - - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 27 DAVID ATHANAS RIEGELSVILLE, PA 11 - - - - - - - 10 - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 29 JOHN RAUN WOOD HELLERTOWN, PA 10 - - - - - - - 11 - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 30 CHRISTIAN CALLEN MOHAWK, NY 9 - - - - - - 12 - - - - - -

Hot Rod Vintage Singles 31 DARRYL JAKUBOWSKI HANOVER, PA 0 - - - - - - DNS - - - - - -


